Student Satisfaction Survey 2023-24
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14-05-2024 . o :
1 115750 Vinodini sao Msc 4 th sem 7987343897 savvinodini57 @gmail.com 75% 80% 80% 90% 100% 100% 100% 90% 90% 80% 80% 90% 90% 80% 90% 80% 80% 90%
14-05-2024 MA Pre. 2nd . .
2 19:39:13 Bhavesh Kumar Sem 8815525457 bhaveshkaiwartb4@gmail.com |100% 100% 90% BELOW BELOW BELOW 90% 90% 90% 90% 80% 80% 80% 80% 80% 90% 90% 80%
14-05-2024 D k K MSc 2
3 05-20 eepak Kumar | MSc2ndsem | 0 -019204 | deepakpanigrahil1l4@gmail.com | 90% 90% 90% 90% 90% 100% 90% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 90% 90% 90% 90% 90%
15:10:45 panigrahi chemistry
14-05-2024 Nilesh k
4 15_?; 250 b:sis UMt Bscfinalyear | 7828103747 | nileshbhoi5310@gmail.com 80% 90% BELOW 75% 80% 75% BELOW BELOW 75% 80% BELOW 75% 75% BELOW BELOW 75% 75% 75%
14-05-2024 . .
5 15:99:46 Laxmi Sao BSC2NDYEAR | 9340958465 lsa048857@gmail.com 75% BELOW BELOW 75% 80% 75% 75% 75% 75% 80% 75% 75% 80% 80% 80% 90% 80% 75%
14-05-2024 . . : : .
6 15:36:12 Dileshwari sidar | bsc 3 year 6265469241 mickeysidar@gmail.com 90% 100% 80% 75% 90% 90% 90% 90% 90% 80% 75% 80% 90% 75% 80% 90% 80% 90%
14-05-2024 . . . :
7 16:01:27 Ritika Bhoi BSc Part 2 9753320771 ritika0804@gmail.com 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
14-05-2024 _ . :
8 16:16:18 Manish Dadsena | BSc 1st 7000188908 manishdadsenal9@gmail.com |100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 90% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
14-05-2024 _ _ . . :
9 16:32:10 Khileshvari patel | Bsclst 6260266722 khileshvaripatel131@gmail.com | 90% 100% 90% 100% 100% 80% 75% 100% 100% 100% 100% 90% 100% 100% 90% 75% 80% 80%
14-05-2024 Pranchal _
10 16:56:08 oradhan Bsc 1st year 9301964799 pranchalpradhan@gmail.com 75% 75% BELOW 80% 100% 90% 100% 100% 75% 75% BELOW BELOW 75% 80% 75% 75% 100% 100%
14-05-2024 Padmini . :
11 17:36:58 Kosariya B.Sc Part 1 8817583177 pkosariyal3@gmail.com 80% 90% 100% 90% 90% 90% 100% 100% 90% 90% 100% 90% 90% 90% 90% 90% 90% 90%
14-05-2024 . : : .
12 18:12:22 Meena Bariha Bsc first year 9770587793 barihanandkumar09@gmail.com | BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW
14-05-2024 _ . .
13 Kajal BSC 3nd year 6268492904 sidark960@gmail.com 80% 100% 100% 80% 100% 100% 80% 80% 100% 100% 100% 75% 90% 75% 80% 80% 80% 80%
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14-05-2024 ) . .
14 20:06:33 Pooja sahu Bsc 2nd 7879084380 sahupooja9910@gmail.com BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW
18-05-2024 ROSHANI . .
15 20:24:44 BANCHHOR B.Sc1 6263578728 roshanibanchhor7 @gmail.com 90% 80% 90% BELOW 100% 80% BELOW 80% BELOW 90% 80% 90% BELOW 75% 90% 90% 75% 90%
20-06-2024 Tarunika )
16 12:38:34 chouhan Bsc 1st year 9691470784 nehachouhan96@gail.com BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW
23-09-2024 .
17 16:22:05 Lokesh dash B.Sc 2 YEAR 9131614340 lokeshdash2006@gmail.com 80% 75% 80% BELOW 80% 80% BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW BELOW
23-09-2024 Pranchal .
18 17:05:03 Pradhan Dca 9301964799 pranchalpradhan@gmail.com 75% 90% 75% 75% 90% 75% 90% 90% 90% 80% 90% BELOW 90% 75% BELOW BELOW 75% 75%
23-09-2024 Ashok Kumar
19 23_519_050 b:risa uma B. A part3 9301626220 abariha834@gmail.com 75% 90% 75% 100% 90% 80% 75% 80% 90% BELOW 75% 80% 90% BELOW 90% 100% BELOW 75%

Powered by SurveyHeart




